
Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

1 Paul  Eagle 101 89 99 104 101 494

2 Tony  Brezic 81 87 86 95 93 442

1 Paul  Whiffen 97 94 87 97 98 473

2 Justin  Robins 88 87 77 87 94 433

3 Zacc  Nyhuis 84 82 93 81 71 411

4 Daniel  McIvor 76 80 77 79 93 405

5 Mitchell  Brown 74 54 100 67 84 379

6 Nick  Carlile 48 49 62 55 53 267

1 Callum  Eddington 77 87 92 86 96 438

2 Ronnie  Yap 65 73 86 77 102 403

3 Ian  Odonoghue 53 63 76 80 74 346

1 Brian  Jones 96 83 90 86 96 451

2 Jacob  Blackburn 73 72 89 104 99 437

3 Troy  Mattson 89 70 75 102 84 420

4 David  McDonald 46 66 74 68 57 311

5 Daryl  Yeo 86 101 80 0 0 267

6 Brad  Murphy 82 87 87 0 0 256

1 Mark  Burrows 77 76 81 95 93 422

2 Tim  Opie 74 64 66 78 85 367

1 Tom  Calvert 77 82 97 88 87 431

2 Tom  Brown 51 52 48 79 85 315

1 Alex  Spath 77 88 83 88 85 421

1 Thorin  Quinn 68 53 70 73 66 330

1 Bill  Jovanovski 74 72 96 86 78 406

2 Daniel  Mezentseff 61 55 81 77 69 343

3 Dana  Denehey 43 46 38 34 29 190

CU - Compound Unaided

RU - Recurve Unaided

TRAD - Traditional

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs

VIC STATE SERIES SHOOT - Twin City Archers

19th & 20th August 2023

SP - Semi Pro

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

KC - Known Class

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class
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Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

VIC STATE SERIES SHOOT - Twin City Archers

19th & 20th August 2023

1 Glenn  Keogh 56 51 62 62 66 297

2 Mark  Carlile 64 40 66 67 52 289

3 Greg  Walker 62 38 47 67 64 278

4 Ben  Maher 39 43 53 46 61 242

5 Darrin  Dwyer 68 69 80 0 0 217

6 Casey  Kenny 21 20 57 35 35 168

1 Will  Murphy 51 47 70 61 41 270

2 Luke  Murphy 13 13 35 18 43 122

1 Shaun  Pratt 103 93 103 106 98 503

2 Luke  Cervenjak 65 46 60 0 0 171

3 Lily  Rowley 35 10 57 36 23 161

  

NCC  - Non Competitive Class

CUBJ under 8 - Cub Junior under 8yrs

LB - Longbow

Paul Eagle
Jacob Blackburn

SP
KC

X    1
X    1

Top 10 Aided Shootout

Paul Eagle
Paul Wiffen
Zacc Nyhuis
Callum Eddington
Tom Calvert
Tony Brezic
Justin Robins
Mark Burrows
Daniel McIvor
Mitchell Brown

SP
MBO
MBO
MSR
AHC
SP
MBO
MBR
MBO
MBO

WINNER

Top 10 Unaided Shootout

Alex Spath
Bill Jovanovski
Darrin Dwyer
Daniel Mezentseff
Thorin Quinn
Mark Carlie
Glenn Keogh
Amy Lay
Greg Walker
Ben Maher

CU
TRAD
LB
TRAD
RU
LB
LB
RU
LB
LB

WINNER
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